題名 ISWI Newsletter - Vol. 3 No. 16 差出人 George Maeda

* ISWI Newsletter - Vol. 3 No. 16 01 February 2011 * * * * I S W I = International Space Weather Initiative * * (www.iswi-secretariat.org) * * * Publisher: Professor K. Yumoto, SERC, Kyushu University, Japan * * Editor-in-Chief: Mr. George Maeda, SERC (maeda[at]serc.kyushu-u.ac.jp)* Archive location: www.iswi-secretariat.org (maintained by Bulgaria) * [click on "Publication" tab, then on "Newsletter Archive"] * * Caveat: Under the Ground Rules of ISWI, if you use any material from * * the ISWI Newsletter or Website, however minor it may seem * to you, you must give proper credit to the original source. *

Attachment(s):

:

(1) "Mitko's ISWI array map", 509 KB pdf, 1 page.

: Re: : The ISWI Instrument Array Map :

Dear ISWI Participant:

There are more or less 14 instrument arrays registered with ISWI right now. The scope of these arrays can now be viewed online at the ISWI website -- please refer to the attached pdf. This map (as well as the entire ISWI website) is a creation of Mitko, who is with the Bulgarian Academy of Sciences.

Note to ISWI Instrument Array PIs: Mitko also provides the contact info on each of you (snail mail address, fax/tel numhers, etc.). The info may be out-of-date so please check it today for correctness. ----> Click on "Projects", then on "Instrument Leaders". Mitko's info is the defacto "official" depository of ISWI contact information -- because there is no other depository or list keeper.

Most faithfully yours,

- : George Maeda
- : The Editor
- : ISWI Newsletter

The ISWI Instrument Array Map

of the ISWI web site (<u>www.iswi-secretariat.org</u>), which is maintained by Bulgaria. Click on "Projects", then on "Instrument Projects", then on the map.

